
Hallenspielplan  Dransfeld, SH  ( 203142 )
Lange Trift 39
37127   Dransfeld

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 19.01.2025 09:45

11:15

13:00

14:45

17:00

ROL MJD

LL WJB

LL MJB

LL F

OL M

HSG Plesse-...nberg e.V.

HSG Plesse-...nberg e.V.

HSG Plesse-...nberg e.V.

HSG Plesse-...rg e.V. II

HSG Plesse-...nberg e.V.

JSG Münden/Volkmarsh.

MTV Rosdorf II

HSG Langelsheim/Astf.

Northeimer HC II

TG Münden

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


